Description:

Lot
ANILy

MLS 6819413 Residential

$220,000

1,241 sq ft
3 bedrooms
1 baths

11350 280th Street
Sebeka MN 56477

Status: Active

Charming country home on 5 acres just minutes from Sebeka. Enjoy peaceful country living just 1.5 miles from town in
this well kept home nestled off a paved road. This property offers a cozy and inviting atmosphere with a spacious 26' x 30'
detached garage, a rustic 16' x 16' log sauna and a handy wood shed, perfect for year round comfort and convenience.
The large, beautifully maintained yard provides ample space for outdoor activities, gardening or simply relaxing in nature.
Whether you're looking for a quiet retreat or a full time residence, this neat country home delivers the ideal blend of
privacy and proximity to town. Also available for sale is an adjoining 75 acres.

Additional Details:

Year Built

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

Garage Stalls

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

1948

5

467" x 467
2

820

$940
$1,010
2025

Basement: Drain Tiled, Full, Concrete, Sump Pump, Unfinished Fuel: Electric, Wood Garage: 2 Heat: Baseboard, Boiler, Dual, Fireplace(s), Hot
Water, Wood Stove Sewer: Tank with Drainage Field Water: Drilled, Private, Well Air Conditioning: Window Unit(s)

Driving Directions:

Take US 71 to Sebeka. Once in Sebeka take 280th St to the west for 1.5 miles. The property will be on the right.
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