



MLS 6819413 Residential

**\$220,000**

1,241 sq ft  
3 bedrooms  
1 baths

11350 280th Street  
Sebeka MN 56477

Status: Active

**Description:**

Charming country home on 5 acres just minutes from Sebeka. Enjoy peaceful country living just 1.5 miles from town in this well kept home nestled off a paved road. This property offers a cozy and inviting atmosphere with a spacious 26' x 30' detached garage, a rustic 16' x 16' log sauna and a handy wood shed, perfect for year round comfort and convenience. The large, beautifully maintained yard provides ample space for outdoor activities, gardening or simply relaxing in nature. Whether you're looking for a quiet retreat or a full time residence, this neat country home delivers the ideal blend of privacy and proximity to town. Also available for sale is an adjoining 75 acres.

**Additional Details:**

Year Built	1948
Lot Acres	5
Lot Dimensions	467' x 467'
Garage Stalls	2
School District	820
Taxes	\$940
Taxes with Assessments	\$1,010
Tax Year	2025

**Additional Features:**

**Basement:** Drain Tiled, Full, Concrete, Sump Pump, Unfinished **Fuel:** Electric, Wood **Garage:** 2 **Heat:** Baseboard, Boiler, Dual, Fireplace(s), Hot Water, Wood Stove **Sewer:** Tank with Drainage Field **Water:** Drilled, Private, Well **Air Conditioning:** Window Unit(s)

**Driving Directions:**

Take US 71 to Sebeka. Once in Sebeka take 280th St to the west for 1.5 miles. The property will be on the right.



Listed By:  
Keller Williams Realty Professionals

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.



Call Affinity Real Estate

**218-237-3333**

[info@affinityrealestate.com](mailto:info@affinityrealestate.com)



Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470